
15° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
I Delfini - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 25/02/2022 parte 1
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

25/02/2022 - 15:00 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Batteria 1 di 51

1 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 VULPETTI Letizia 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona
3 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 CIRILLI Arianna 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
5 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd
6 MACCIO' Fabiana 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 RANAVOLO Giulia 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
8 COSTA Lara 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 2 di 52
1 CARLE Ilaria 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 36.17
2 FERRANTIN Anita 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 35.30
3 MARTINESCU Nicol 2007 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 34.70
4 TERRILE Sofia 2007 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 33.87
5 FIORENZA Sara 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 34.17
6 PITALE Matilde 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.73
7 GRAMAGLIA Alida 2008 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 36.00
8 BRUCKNER Sara 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 3 di 53
1 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.67
2 MASTRASSO Beatrice 2005 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.65
3 TRAPASSO Valentina 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 29.79
4 SURIANO Lisa 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.57
5 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.45
6 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.11
7 MASILI Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.71
8 MARTINI Daniela 2006 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 33.69

Batteria 4 di 54
1 RAIMONDO Valentina 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 32.16
2 GUARISCO Martina 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd 30.57
3 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.71
4 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.93
5 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.38
6 RUIZ Sara 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 30.02
7 FEDERICI Beatrice 2005 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 31.52
8 SAMMARCO Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 33.32

Batteria 5 di 55
1 MARTINESCU Valentina 2004 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 32.08
2 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.21
3 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.65
4 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.00
5 WEGER Sabrina 2001 ITA SSV Bozen 28.70
6 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.85
7 DE LUCIA Isabella Teresa 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.29
8 MANTERO Miriam Elisabett 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.88
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25/02/2022 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Batteria 1 di 86

3 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
4 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd

Batteria 2 di 87
2 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
3 IERARDI Francesco 2003 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
4 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
5 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 PISANI Gabriele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Batteria 3 di 88
1 SCARAMUCCIA Mirko 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57
2 POLI Giovanni 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 DECUZZI Andrea 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 AIMAR Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
5 PODESTA' Gilberto 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 PONE Filippo 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Batteria 4 di 89
1 SALVATERRA Luca 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 36.47
2 PUGLISI Andrea 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.73
3 MARAVIGLI Leonardo 2005 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 29.94
4 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.94
5 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.96
6 PARODI Matteo 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.59
7 PESCE Andrea 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.48
8 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Batteria 5 di 810
1 GIACHETTA Pietro 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 28.85
2 BONAGLIA Alessandro 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.62
3 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.58
4 BULGARELLI Daniele 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 28.47
5 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.47
6 VASSALLO Andrea 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.61
7 IESTER Davide 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 28.66
8 PIZZORNO Jacopo 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 28.88

Batteria 6 di 811
1 PIREDDA Michael 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.59
2 FENU Jacopo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.84
3 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.92
4 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.18
5 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.85
6 CALO' Alessandro Giovann 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.40
7 MANCINI Daniel 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.04
8 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.43

Batteria 7 di 812
1 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.54
2 D'INCA' Luca 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.83
3 MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 25.87
4 OTTONELLO Paolo 2001 ITA Ferraranuoto asd 25.15
5 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.66
6 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.33
7 BRIDA Tommaso Lorenzo 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 27.02
8 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 27.97

 Genova, 25-26-27/02/22
 Page 2

Stampata il 25/02/2022 alle 14:46



Batteria 8 di 813
1 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.21
2 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.62
3 DENAJ Andrit 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 25.85
4 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 24.39
5 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.31
6 SAMMITO Vincenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.03
7 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.00
8 DA SILVA BENZONI Rafael 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.84

25/02/2022 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Batteria 1 di 514

3 MARTINESCU Nicol 2007 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as
4 CIROTTO Elisa 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 PIZZI Giorgia 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

Batteria 2 di 515
2 BRUCKNER Sara 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 DELLA ROSSA Martina 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 VALLONI Sofia 2007 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 38.88
5 CHIODO Matilde 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 42.03
6 MACCIO' Fabiana 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 3 di 516
1 COSTA Lara 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.48
2 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.96
3 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.41
4 VITALE Margherita 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.20
5 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.75
6 SCABINI Chiara 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 32.00
7 BALDASSARRE Irene 2006 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 34.17
8 BOZZANO Elena 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.42

Batteria 4 di 517
1 DE CASTRO Alice 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 34.30
2 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita Va 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 32.58
3 CAPONE Francesca 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.05
4 RUIZ Sara 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 29.93
5 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.53
6 LANZA Giorgia Martina 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.50
7 GASTALDI Elena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.93
8 CARIA Matilde 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.10

Batteria 5 di 518
1 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg 2009 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.20
2 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.12
3 GARBIN Sofia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.00
4 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.00
5 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.51
6 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.46
7 SAMMARCO Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 33.68
8 SPIRITO Livia 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 35.14

25/02/2022 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Batteria 1 di 419

1 PIZZORNO Jacopo 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
2 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 RUGGIERO Marco 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
6 PALMIERI Mattia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd
7 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

 Genova, 25-26-27/02/22
 Page 3

Stampata il 25/02/2022 alle 14:46



Batteria 2 di 420
1 JABA Robert Andrei 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 34.51
2 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.00
3 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.74
4 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.50
5 DENAJ Andrit 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 27.04
6 BOSTICCO Federico 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 27.79
7 SPETRO Stefano 2003 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 31.62
8 CINTI Gabriele 2006 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano

Batteria 3 di 421
1 LOMBARDO Davide 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.97
2 POLI Giovanni 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.71
3 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.10
4 CACCIAMANI Ruben 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd 26.44
5 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.98
6 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.78
7 DECUZZI Andrea 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.32
8 PIREDDA Michael 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 4 di 422
1 PATUTO Mattia Michele 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 33.51
2 PONE Filippo 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.63
3 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.07
4 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.97
5 PRIORI Federico 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 26.51
6 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.76
7 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 30.06
8 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

25/02/2022 50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Batteria 1 di 523

3 PARIGINO Chiara 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme
4 MUZIO Matilde 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 40.25
5 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 2 di 524
1 GIUSTO Letizia 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 39.91
2 CARBONE Anna Fatima 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 39.79
3 DE GAETANO Rachele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 38.57
4 CREA Matilde 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 37.84
5 PAONESSA Sara 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.98
6 MARTINESCU Nicol 2007 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 38.78
7 VALLE Sofia 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 39.79

Batteria 3 di 525
1 NASELLI Ester Elsa 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 36.71
2 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Idea Sport ssd 35.47
3 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.59
4 CIFELLI Elisa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 33.93
5 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.46
6 GIGLI Rachele 2004 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 35.00
7 ORSINI Angelica 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 36.03
8 GIACO' Martina 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 37.35

Batteria 4 di 526
1 PARIGINO Giulia 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 36.42
2 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 35.20
3 ACQUARONE Martina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.52
4 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.37
5 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.36
6 RICCARDI Matilde 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.87
7 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 35.58
8 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 37.03
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Batteria 5 di 527
1 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 36.21
2 TREVIA Martina 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 35.04
3 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 34.51
4 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.31
5 VULPETTI Letizia 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.08
6 MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 34.66
7 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.47
8 PERSICO Benedetta 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 36.72

25/02/2022 50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Batteria 1 di 528

1 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 BARRELLA Achille 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
4 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
5 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 PIREDDA Michael 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 IERARDI Valerio 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene

Batteria 2 di 529
1 OGICI Gabriel 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 37.99
2 PODESTA' Gilberto 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 35.62
3 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 34.49
4 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.38
5 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.46
6 DE PAOLIS Davide 2005 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 34.60
7 COMMISSIONE Davide 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 36.64
8 D'INCA' Luca 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 3 di 530
1 FANI Deivid 2004 ALB SSV Bozen 33.70
2 VIMERCATI Matteo 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 32.62
3 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.96
4 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.93
5 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.66
6 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.65
7 FANI Enea 2006 ALB SSV Bozen 33.24
8 CREDITO Enrico 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.05

Batteria 4 di 531
1 SASSONE Emanuele 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 33.59
2 MORMONE Marcello 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.42
3 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.69
4 CALO' Alessandro Giovann 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.78
5 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.12
6 ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.30
7 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.15
8 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.01

Batteria 5 di 532
1 CANESE Tommaso 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.26
2 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.28
3 MONTELLA Giuseppe 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.67
4 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.15
5 PANDOLFI Emanuele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 29.99
6 AIMAR Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.10
7 PISANI Gabriele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.03
8 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 33.87
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25/02/2022 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Batteria 1 di 1033

2 FERRANTIN Anita 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
4 BOZZANO Elena 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 CAPONE Francesca 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 TALMAZAN Beatrice 2008 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano

Batteria 2 di 1034
1 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 CHIODO Matilde 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.83
4 LIGUORI Elisabetta 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 32.45
5 CARIA Matilde 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.32
6 CREA Matilde 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 GUARISCO Martina 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd
8 DE GAETANO Rachele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 3 di 1035
1 CARLE Ilaria 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 32.17
2 PIEROTTI Ludovica 2008 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 31.80
3 GRAMAGLIA Alida 2008 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 31.44
4 SCARCELLI Elisa 2009 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.30
5 PAONESSA Sara 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.43
6 DI BATTISTA Milena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.47
7 DI STEFANO Sara 2008 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 32.11
8 DELLA ROSSA Martina 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.40

Batteria 4 di 1036
1 PITALE Matilde 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.16
2 BOZZO Veronica 2009 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 30.83
3 RICCOBENE Francesca 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.75
4 MACHI Elena 2005 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 30.50
5 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.71
6 PARIGINO Chiara 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 30.79
7 COSMELLO Greta 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 30.85
8 MASTROIANNI Sofia 2008 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 31.20

Batteria 5 di 1037
1 DE CASTRO Alice 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 30.29
2 PARIGINO Giulia 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 30.03
3 RUSU Theodora Camelia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.86
4 PIZZI Giorgia 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.63
5 MARTINESCU Nicol 2007 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 29.76
6 RICCI Elisa 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 29.87
7 MIELES MATUTE Karol Mich 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 30.11
8 MANTERO Miriam Elisabett 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.39

Batteria 6 di 1038
1 RAVASCHIO Irene 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.52
2 DURANTE Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.51
3 COSTA Lara 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.42
4 MARTINO Valentina 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 29.14
5 BERNARDINI Beatrice Mati 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 29.30
6 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.48
7 CIROTTO Elisa 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.51
8 SPIRITO Livia 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 29.60

Batteria 7 di 1039
1 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 29.05
2 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 28.85
3 MARTINI Daniela 2006 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 28.77
4 LANZA Giorgia Martina 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.68
5 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.71
6 RANAVOLO Giulia 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 28.79
7 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.93
8 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.13
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Batteria 8 di 1040
1 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.27
2 MACCIO' Fabiana 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.04
3 FONTANA Ester 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.44
4 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.81
5 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.05
6 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 27.74
7 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 28.12
8 BRUCKNER Sara 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.68

Batteria 9 di 1041
1 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.22
2 TRAPASSO Valentina 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 27.96
3 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.20
4 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.37
5 MASILI Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.99
6 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.68
7 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.10
8 CANI Francesca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.32

Batteria 10 di 1042
1 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA Idea Sport ssd 28.15
2 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.78
3 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.07
4 WEGER Sabrina 2001 ITA SSV Bozen 25.71
5 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 26.97
6 MARTINESCU Valentina 2004 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 27.46
7 VALLE Valentina 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 28.07
8 GARBIN Sofia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.28

25/02/2022 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Batteria 1 di 1043

3 BERNARDINI Simone 2007 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
4 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 CREDITO Enrico 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 2 di 1044
1 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
2 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
3 IERARDI Francesco 2003 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano
4 CIANNELLA Samuele 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene
5 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 PISANI Gabriele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 POLI Giovanni 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 PARODI Matteo 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 3 di 1045
1 D'INCA' Luca 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
2 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
3 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
4 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
5 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
6 DECUZZI Andrea 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
7 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi
8 PUGLISI Andrea 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi

Batteria 4 di 1046
1 DRAGO Giacomo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.81
2 POIRE' Manuel 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.36
3 JABA Robert Andrei 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 29.27
4 LOMBARDO Davide 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.21
5 GIBELLI Riccardo 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 29.23
6 COMMISSIONE Davide 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.97
7 BARRELLA Achille 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.47
8 INGUI' Tommaso 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 37.17
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Batteria 5 di 1047
1 CALIMA' Simone 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 28.86
2 PATUTO Mattia Michele 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 28.20
3 FANI Deivid 2004 ALB SSV Bozen 28.05
4 PODESTA' Gilberto 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.79
5 ZACCHERO Brayan 2008 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 27.82
6 PESCE Andrea 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 28.08
7 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.30
8 OGICI Gabriel 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 29.09

Batteria 6 di 1048
1 FANI Enea 2006 ALB SSV Bozen 27.39
2 GIRAUDO Riccardo 2008 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 27.08
3 DI MARIA Samuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.81
4 SPETRO Stefano 2003 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 26.72
5 CAMILLI Mattia 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 26.75
6 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 26.86
7 MARAVIGLI Leonardo 2005 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 27.12
8 BATTAGLINO Tommaso 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.39

Batteria 7 di 1049
1 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.46
2 MORIELLO Daniel 2005 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 26.35
3 CAPURRO Jacopo 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 26.11
4 VIMERCATI Matteo 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 26.06
5 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.09
6 SCARAMUCCIA Mirko 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 26.14
7 PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.37
8 PIREDDA Michael 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 26.67

Batteria 8 di 1050
1 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.49
2 RUGGIERO Marco 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.14
3 LANDI Marco 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 24.34
4 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 23.18
5 MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 24.14
6 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.84
7 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 25.34
8 PIRCHER Gabriel 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 25.94

Batteria 9 di 1051
1 FENU Jacopo 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.46
2 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.05
3 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 24.28
4 OTTONELLO Paolo 2001 ITA Ferraranuoto asd 22.97
5 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 23.75
6 BOSTICCO Federico 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 24.58
7 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.23
8 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 25.73

Batteria 10 di 1052
1 SALASSO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.35
2 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.01
3 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.26
4 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 22.20
5 SAMMITO Vincenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.75
6 BRIDA Tommaso Lorenzo 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 24.34
7 BEVILACQUA Thomas 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 25.15
8 PONE Filippo 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 25.56
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25/02/2022 800 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Serie 2 di 253

3 BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
4 VALLE Sofia 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 10'17.62
5 ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
6 MELA Eleonora 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57

Serie 1 di 254
1 PETRIN Irene 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 9'36.49
2 CIPOLLONE Elisa 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 9'32.63
3 PASQUA Eleonora 2004 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 9'13.16
4 MOCCALDI Flavia 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'10.00
5 LACATUSU Martina Roberta 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'12.13
6 PILLONI Agnese 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 9'18.68
7 GAGGERO Erica 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 9'32.75
8 COLAGROSSI Elisa 2008 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 9'46.78

25/02/2022 1500 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Serie 2 di 255

2 CLEMENZI Lorenzo 2005 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 17'25.38
3 TRIFILETTI Davide 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 17'11.44
4 RUA Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16'55.73
5 FLATI Lorenzo 2007 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 17'04.72
6 MAGGIA Patrick 2007 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 17'23.22
7 MAROCCHI Davide 2008 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 17'56.85

Serie 1 di 256
1 CERUTTI Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 16'39.16
2 BEVILACQUA Thomas 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 16'19.80
3 ZANINI Andrea Enzo Bruno 2006 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 16'10.91
4 LAFRONZA Marco 1999 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 15'47.51
5 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 15'50.10
6 ROMEO Andrea 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 16'13.94
7 GENZINI Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 16'33.15
8 GHIO Mattia 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 16'53.53
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15° TROFEO GS ARAGNO
I Delfini - V. 25m

Programma gare del giorno 25/02/2022 parte 11
CRS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

25/02/2022 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Femmine
Ragazzi Femmine57

1 GRAMAGLIA Alida 2008 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 36.93
2 FERRANTIN Anita 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.91
3 PITALE Matilde 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.55
4 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.65
5 RANAVOLO Giulia 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 32.42
6 CIRILLI Arianna 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.87
7 CARLE Ilaria 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 35.98
8 GUARISCO Martina 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd 29.98

Juniores Femmine58
1 DE LUCIA Isabella Teresa 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 31.67
2 VULPETTI Letizia 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 30.73
3 PANIER Alessia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.76
4 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.26
5 RUIZ Sara 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 29.56
6 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.89
7 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.01
8 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.86

Cadetti+Seniores Femmine59
1 SURIANO Lisa 2005 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 29.80
2 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.45
3 WEGER Sabrina 2001 ITA SSV Bozen 29.24
4 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 27.48
5 CAPRILE Gloria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 28.09
6 TRAPASSO Valentina 2004 ITA SSV Bozen 29.27
7 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.65
8 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.93

25/02/2022 50 m Farfalla - Assoluti Maschi
Ragazzi Maschi60

1 PARODI Matteo 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.30
2 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.80
3 BEDIN Renzo 2007 ITA Sanremo Like Swim asd 28.39
4 AIMAR Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.55
5 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 28.35
6 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 28.70
7 PIZZORNO Jacopo 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 28.96
8 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 29.34

Juniores Maschi61
1 D'INCA' Luca 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.13
2 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.69
3 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.99
4 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.82
5 CAUSIN Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.98
6 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.08
7 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.73
8 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.72
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Cadetti+Seniores Maschi62
1 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.21
2 DENAJ Andrit 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 25.99
3 SAMMITO Vincenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.87
4 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 24.38
5 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.47
6 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.94
7 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.04
8 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.73

25/02/2022 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Ragazzi Femmine63

1 SAMMARCO Arianna 2005 ITA SSV Bozen 33.92
2 GASTALDI Elena 2006 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.64
3 DELLA ROSSA Martina 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 35.91
4 ALBERTI Gaia Juanita Olg 2009 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.33
5 PIZZI Giorgia 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.78
6 CARIA Matilde 2009 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 36.14
7 ALBERTI Sofie Olghita Va 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 33.74
8 BALDASSARRE Irene 2006 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 34.07

Juniores Femmine64
1 SCABINI Chiara 2007 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 33.20
2 SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.91
3 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.79
4 RUIZ Sara 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 31.03
5 GARBIN Sofia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 31.63
6 CAPONE Francesca 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.88
7 VIGNON Matilde 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.35
8 ROSSO Elisa 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.20

Cadetti+Seniores Femmine65
1 COSTA Lara 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.75
2 ZUCCO Melissa 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.13
3 ZUNINO Rossella 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 31.08
4 TARZIA Claudia 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.23
5 VITALE Margherita 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.26
6 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.08
7 LANZA Giorgia Martina 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 31.17
8 MACCIO' Fabiana 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.79

25/02/2022 50 m Dorso - Assoluti Maschi
Ragazzi Maschi66

1 FERRO Matteo 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.33
2 MAYR Nicolas 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 31.36
3 LONDEI Francesco 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.77
4 RUGGIERO Marco 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.77
5 DECUZZI Andrea 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.33
6 PIZZORNO Jacopo 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 31.19
7 PATUTO Mattia Michele 2007 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 31.97
8 CURULLI Diego 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 32.94

Juniores Maschi67
1 BEJAN Federico 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.98
2 PONE Filippo 2005 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 27.81
3 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.16
4 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.01
5 CACCIAMANI Ruben 2004 ITA Idea Sport ssd 26.68
6 VERRASTRO Devis 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.44
7 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.84
8 TOCCO Nicolo' 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.14
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Cadetti+Seniores Maschi68
1 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.70
2 CIBRARIO Andrea 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.05
3 DENAJ Andrit 2002 ITA SSV Bozen 27.36
4 PALMIERI Mattia 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 26.81
5 PRIORI Federico 2002 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 27.31
6 MASOERO Lorenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.36
7 PIREDDA Michael 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 30.38
8 TELAKU Alush 2002 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 30.98

25/02/2022 50 m Rana - Assoluti Femmine
Ragazzi Femmine69

1 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 36.51
2 MUZIO Matilde 2009 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 40.07
3 PAONESSA Sara 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 37.25
4 BALBIS Anna 2009 ITA Idea Sport ssd 32.99
5 PARIGINO Giulia 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 35.50
6 PARIGINO Chiara 2009 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 38.82
7 ORSINI Angelica 2006 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 36.07
8 NASELLI Ester Elsa 2007 ITA Andrea Doria 36.60

Juniores Femmine70
1 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 35.63
2 BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 34.76
3 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.55
4 VULPETTI Letizia 2007 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.38
5 ACQUARONE Martina 2006 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.39
6 RICCARDI Matilde 2006 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.69
7 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 35.35
8 COMPER Matilde 2007 ITA SSV Bozen 35.94

Cadetti+Seniores Femmine71
1 TREVIA Martina 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.91
2 CIFELLI Elisa 2005 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 34.56
3 GUARDONE Anna Laura 2002 ITA Idea Sport ssd 34.13
4 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.39
5 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 33.50
6 GIGLI Rachele 2004 ITA Athena Sp.Club -Bracciano 34.53
7 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.76
8 MARIN Alice 2005 ITA Andrea Doria 34.95

25/02/2022 50 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Ragazzi Maschi72

1 CALDERONE Luca 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.81
2 CREDITO Enrico 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.63
3 PAOLETTA Matteo 2007 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.31
4 AIMAR Alessio 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 31.42
5 FANI Enea 2006 ALB SSV Bozen 32.94
6 PISANI Gabriele 2006 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.51
7 DE CASTRI Davide 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.75
8 MACCIO' Marco 2008 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 34.29

Juniores Maschi73
1 RECCHIA Fabio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.73
2 PANATTONI Filippo 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.45
3 SCARCIGLIA Stefano 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.42
4 ZAGAROLO Davide 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.72
5 PANDOLFI Emanuele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 30.18
6 ALTINI Lorenzo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.44
7 SPINA Andrea 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.69
8 ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.91
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Cadetti+Seniores Maschi74
1 NOTO Francesco 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 32.86
2 PIREDDA Michael 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.72
3 MONTELLA Giuseppe 2003 ITA Circolo Canottieri Aniene 30.39
4 CALO' Alessandro Giovann 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 30.23
5 MUSELLA Nicola 2001 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 30.37
6 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 33.01
7 PUSTERLA Marco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.15
8 VIMERCATI Matteo 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 33.01

25/02/2022 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Femmine
Ragazzi Femmine75

1 PIZZI Giorgia 2008 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 29.43
2 OSELLA Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.98
3 PIRROTTA Sara Elisa Silv 2008 ITA Idea Sport ssd 28.18
4 SIBIO Aurora 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.94
5 CANI Francesca 2009 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.11
6 RANAVOLO Giulia 2008 ITA NC RN Cairo M.Acqui Terme 28.70
7 RUSSO Sofia 2009 ITA Andrea Doria 29.26
8 RUSU Theodora Camelia 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 29.72

Juniores Femmine76
1 EL BARAKA Sofia 2007 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 28.70
2 PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.62
3 SPITALER Hannah 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 28.17
4 FERINA Viola 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 26.93
5 COTTINO Alice 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.88
6 CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.30
7 GARBIN Sofia 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 28.65
8 DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 28.79

Cadetti+Seniores Femmine77
1 PANDISCIA Giulia 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.64
2 LENTI Emily 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.51
3 ANZANELLO Isotta 2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 27.18
4 WEGER Sabrina 2001 ITA SSV Bozen 26.03
5 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 26.66
6 MARTINESCU Valentina 2004 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti as 27.42
7 ROGGIA Alessia 2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 27.61
8 VALLE Valentina 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 27.68

25/02/2022 50 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Ragazzi Maschi78

1 DI MARIA Samuele 2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.24
2 BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 26.01
3 SALASSO Nicolo' 2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 25.69
4 BRIDA Tommaso Lorenzo 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 24.69
5 RUGGIERO Marco 2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 25.57
6 CAPURRO Jacopo 2006 ITA Andrea Doria 25.93
7 GIOVANNINI Manuel 2006 ITA SSV Bozen 26.09
8 CAMILLI Mattia 2007 ITA Idea Sport ssd 26.32

Juniores Maschi79
1 BOSTICCO Federico 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 24.73
2 FRANCAVILLA Massimo 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.47
3 GARINO Francesco 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.36
4 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 23.06
5 MIROTTA Gabriele 2005 ITA Idea Sport ssd 24.02
6 LANDI Marco 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 24.36
7 CANCEDDA Alessio 2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 24.69
8 GHIDONI Samuele 2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 24.89
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Cadetti+Seniores Maschi80
1 MOTTINELLI Marco 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 25.36
2 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 24.66
3 SAMMITO Vincenzo 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 23.86
4 OTTONELLO Paolo 2001 ITA Ferraranuoto asd 22.76
5 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA In Sport Rane Rosse 22.79
6 BORILLE Alex 2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd 24.40
7 MANTERO Giorgio Francesc 2003 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 25.11
8 BRUZZONE Pietro 2002 ITA Aragno Rivarolesi 25.87
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